
COUNTRY STORE

RUMMAGE SALE
FRIDAY, SATURDAY, APRIL 24, 25 

10 A.M. TIL 5 P.M.

THE SOUTH BAY COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
PARENT-TEACHER COUNCIL IS HOLDING A 
COUNTRY STORE RUMMAGE SALE AT ...

1516 CRAVENS ST.
(DOWNTOWN TORRANCE)

Los t<aiicioneros Set Anniversary Concert
Fifteen years of joining to- bin. presents its 15th Anniver- < The charge for the bus sent ings, Bek-her. Copland, Hair

pettier to "sinq pood music j sary Concert at the Wilshire and a ticket for the best sec- ston and Thompson,
well." will be climaxed on Fri- ' Ebell Theatre. , tion of the theater will be $4. ...
day. May 15. when Los Can- Concert time is 8:30 p.m. 
cioneros, under the direction of The theater is located at the 
Mrs. Thomas H. (Barbara! Ma- corner of Wilshire and Lu- 

' cerne.
Tickets at $2.50. $2 and $2 50, 

are on sale at all Mutual ticket 
agencies, at the Wilshire Ebell 
Theatre, from all Los Cancion­ 
eros members, and also may 
be purchased by calling FRon- 
tier 5-3835.

Gigantic 
Paint Sale

NOW IN PROGRESS

UNIT 
PAINT STORE

1213 W. CARSON IX ADDITION, for those who

Those interested in making 
reservations on the bus. may 
send a check for the above 
amount to the Palos Verdes 
Community Arts Assn., P. o. 
Box 1051/Palos Verdes. Calif. 
Information about the bus 
loading time and place, will be 
announced later.

Los Cancioneros will present 
the Kodaly 'Te Deum; Brahms 
"Gypsy Song," and the Buxte- 
hude "Missa Brevis." An "Am­

THIS VKNTl'RK of the chor­ 
ale to the "uptown 11 area will 
mark the first appearance of 
The Singers outside of the 
Bay and Peninsula.

Los Cancioneros expressed

do not care to drive their own ] erican Sampler" will follow the 
automobiles to the theater, the , intermission and will include 
Palos Verdes Community Arts | the music of America from 
Assn. has arranged for bus colonial to contemporary 
transportation to the concert, times, using the work of Bill-

hope that their friends and fol-; 
lowers will support the group I 
in its wish to bring evidence of | 
the outstanding cultural cli­ 
mate found in the Beach Cities 
to the IMS Angeles area and 
attend the concert.

MORE FOOD ADS 
IN THE HERALD

Slated for High 

School Touchers
High school foreign language 

teachers will participate in a 
special 10-day language work­ 
shop during the summer. The 
workshop will involve 12 high 
school language teachers who 
will then work with teachers 
from their own schools.

The purpose of the workshop 
is to develop special tapes and 
other teaching aids for use in 
the freshman foreign language 
program.

The 12 teachers will be paid 
by the hour for their work. 
Total cost to the district is ex­ 
pected to be about $2,000.

Cheerleaders 
Selected at 
Carson High

Cheerleaders for the fall 
semester were selected last 
week at Carson Hieh SchopJ 
after one of the most spirited 
tryouts ever held at the school.

Sylvia Bustamonte. Suzanna 
Hammon, Joanne Kurashege, 
Sheila Key, Kathy l.unning, 
Sandy Messer. Rose MoffaU 
and Jean Hoyny were selected 
by the judges to lead the 
cheers next year.

The selections were based on 
routine, personal appearance, 
grooming, and ability to lead   
group.

•

WIENE
OSCAR MAYER

ALL
MEAT
1-LB. PKG.

CHICAGO KOSHER-W1LNO

SALAMI, KNOCKWURST

FRANKS
YOUR CHOICE 

LARGE 12-OZ. PKGS. 79
PEPI'S REFRIGERATED 
CHEESE & TOMATO

PIZZA
Vacuum Pack PEPPERONI PIZZA 49e

SUNDRIES

REGULAR 29e
SPRINGFIELD 

Frozen Concentrated

ORANGE
JUICE

4198
BEST FOODS

GENUINE 
WHOLE EGG

MAYONNAISE
FULL

QUART
JAR

T/
1-;
C,

SEVEN 
DAY 
SALE

THURS, APRJL 23

THRU 

WED., APRIL 29v-KXVWVVW ) W6U-. APRIL 2?

1 I______———- BARGAINS GALORE
REGULAR 79c

SET MAGIC 
HAIR SPRAY

REGULAR $1.00 VALUE

WOODBURY LIQUID

SHAMPOO
Rich in 
Lanolin 

No Lacquer 
SAVE 30c 49' j^ For Dry 

Hair 
SAVE 61 c

39.
REG. 79c BOTTLE OF 100

GENUINE BAYER

ASPIRIN
T^E*

SAVE 20c

59

SPRINGFIELD
Delicious. Refreshing
ORANGE, GRAPE,

PINEAPPLE-GRAPEFRUIT

JUICE DRINKS

REGULAR 99c SIZE

PET
NON FAT 

DRY
MILK

REG. 59c BOTTLE

Jergen's Hand

^ ;, LOTION
SAVE 16c

For
Smooth 

Skinl

Jumbo 
46-oz. 
Cans

Quart 
Carton

LESS THAN
7c 

PER QT.

Regular lOc

PALMOIIVE
BAR

SOAP
ills

/vVi-j DOW

HANOI-

WRAP

HORMEL

VIENNA 
SAUSAGE

5 4/.!!: «oo

HORMEL
SPAM 
Spread

FAMOUS

BEAUTY 
V*£ WOODBURY

BAR SOAP

5 B.th ,/|^jC , 
•- •*^r t

DEL MONTE

TOMATO SAUCE

14 '1.00
DEL MONTE EARLY GARDEN

SWEET PEAS

5 H '1.00
DEL MONTE

SPINACH

6 - '1.00
DEL MONTE W% or SLICED

YELLOW CLING

PEACHES

5 . *i.OO
DEL MONTE

CATSUP .

89;

SALE
DEL MONTE

i 100 Ft. 
Roll*

!* Kermin's
Frozen
Beef,

Turkey,
Chicken

PIES
5 ;'» 89'

International 
HOUM Of 
Pancake*

BATTER 
FOR

PANCAKES
Regular 49c 
1-LB. CTN

39'
FRUIT COCKTAIL t

4 H: *1.00
DEL MONTE CUT BLUE LAKE

OR FRENCH SLICED

GREEN BEANS
Tall 

15-oj. 
Cans 1.00

LORD & LADY
ALL RED MEAT

TUNA
for CATS

Jumbo
Xlai

Huttt«

DEL MONTE GOLDEN ,
WHOLE KERNEL OR CREAM 1

CORN

4S75'
DEL MONTE STEWED

TOMATOES

5 H '1.00
DEL MONTE

COCKTAIL SAUCE
12 or   
J.rt ^1.00

Star Klit Froicn 
TUNA PIES 
Llbby Frultt 

For laladi. 16 -at.

LIBBY QUALITY

CORNED BEEF 
HASH OOc
Itt-Oi. CAN «jJ^


